
Santa Margarita Watershed 
Water Quality Improvement Plan 

Consultation Committee Roster 

 
*Required Representative  

 
Staff members - Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District    

Name Position Phone Email 

Richard Boon Division Chief (951) 955-1273 rboon@rivco.org 

Matt Yeager Watershed Planning 
Section Manager 

(951) 955-8602 myeager@rivco.org 

Aldo Licitra SMR Permit Manager (951) 955-0843 alicitra@rivco.org 

Rebekah Guill Watershed Monitoring (951) 955-2901 rguill@rivco.org 

Darcy Kuenzi Gov’t Affairs Officer (951) 955-1688 dkuenzi@rivco.org 

Clint Boschen Project Consultant (858) 609-1625 clint.boschen@tetratech.com 

  

Responsible Agencies 

Name County/City Phone Email 

Patricia Romo County of Riverside (951) 955-6747 promo@rivco.org 

Jo Ann Weber/ 
Bri Martin 

County of San Diego (858) 495-5317 
(619) 541-2776 

JoAnn.Weber@sdcounty.ca.gov 
brianna.martin@sdcounty.ca.gov 

Yolanda Macalalad Menifee (951) 639-1368 x.169 ymacalalad@cityofmenifee.us 

Bob Moehling Murrieta (951) 461-6036 bmoehling@murrietaca.gov 

Patrick Thomas Temecula (951) 694-6411 patrick.thomas@temeculaca.gov 

Dan York Wildomar (951) 297-7623 dyork@cityofwildomar.org   

 

Name Organization Phone Email 

*Erica Ryan 
 

San Diego RWQCB 
 

(619) 521-8051 
 

Erica.Ryan@waterboards.ca.gov 
 

*Mark Grey, Ph.D. Construction Industry 
Coalition on Water Quality 
(CICWQ) 

(909) 525-0623 mgrey@cicwq.org 

*Teri Biancardi Sierra Club 
 

(951) 961-6622 teribiancardi@icloud.com 

Bill Wilson 
 

Rancho California Water 
District, Boardmember 

(951) 326-5559 Bill@wilsoncreekwinery.com 
 

Rachel Johnson Riverside County Farm 
Bureau 

(909) 556-2266 johnson@riversidecfb.com 
 

Matt Winterbourne Camp Pendleton Marine 
Base 

(760) 725-0141 
 

matthew.p.winterbour@usmc.mil 

Pablo Bryant Santa Margarita Ecological 
Reserve 

(619) 507-0944 pbryant@mail.sdsu.edu 

Jonathan Snapp-Cook Partners for USFW 
Biologist 

(760) 431-9440 
x233  

Jonathan_Snapp-cook@fws.gov 

Rick Neugebauer 
 

Temecula, Elsinore, Anza, 
Murrieta (TEAM) RCD 

(760) 594-1107 rneuge@gmail.com 


